WORID SERIES 2018/2019 WSOP Circuit - Harrah's Cherokee

POKER

AV S

MAIN EVENT: $1,700 No-Limit Hold'em

Day 2 Seating Assignments - by Chips

Entries: 1,056

Remaining Players (at EOD): 219

Buyin: $1,700

Rank First Name Last Name Chip Count T S
1 Jeffrey Trudeau 510,000 106 2
2 Louis Garza 476,000 95 9
3 Eyal Bensimhon 393,000 95 5
4  Max McCurdy 375,000 64 8
5 Matt Ernst 372,500 103 2
6 John Gravagna 360,000 78 6
7 John Owens 359,500 75 8
8 Tyler Payne 344,500 105 4
9 Donald Nester 343,500 65 8
10 Christopher Brown 342,000 8 5
11 Robert Hankins 340,000 87 7
12 Daniel Lowery 339,000 76 9
13 Charles Johnson 334,500 74 4
14 Dustin Williams 329,000 103 4
15 John Richards 319,000 9% 7
16 Kao Saechao 312,500 89 1
17 Tom Reynolds 304,000 95 6
18 Josh Reichard 300,500 88 5
19 Ryan Phan 293,500 106 9
20 Brian Powell 290,000 74 8
21 Michael Smith 287,000 67 8
22 Robert James 278,000 105 5
23 Ryan Buckholtz 276,500 84 7
24 Puneeth Modha 276,000 84 5
25 Alan Cutler 275,500 87 1
26 Shane Kerr 272,000 84 3
27 Andrew Ostapchenko 267,500 9% 5
28 Stephen Bierman 267,000 77 3
29 Greg Paryari 262,000 74 5

30 Deano Baskin 255,000 106 5
31 Blake Whittington 254,500 107 4
32 Thomas Larson 245,000 85 8
33 Dylan Wilkerson 244,500 89 9
34 David Gunas 243,000 88 3
35 Charles Coates 242,000 95 7
36 Christopher Conrad 241,000 97 5
37 Tou Yang 234,500 66 5
38 David Slaughter 226,000 9% 4
39 Vincent Cinrrocchi 225,000 86 7
40 Tim Lim 224,000 89 3
41 Corey Bierria 217,500 67 5
42 Andrew Kelsall 213,000 99 1
43  William Kopp 209,500 76 6
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Loc
Elie
Adrian
Ricardo
Steven
Milan
Timothy
Carl
Ray
Mike
Andrew
Amir
Fuad
Bryan
Jolanta
Mack
Richard
Scott
Adam
William
Joshua
Thong
Ronald
Jeff
Alan
Brad
David
JJ
Cleadus
David
Roland
Hank
Rufus
Jerry
David
Justin
Hamid
Kenny
Michael
Joshua
Daniel
Jonathan
Justin
Jesus
Howard
James
Grald
Robert
Phillip
Howell

Nguyen
Williams
Mableton
Eyzaguirre
Highfill
Gradic
Ferrence
Norris
Millard
Mestey
Davidson
Sahebdivani
Razavi
Devonshire
Whkiewicz
Ham
Vielhak
Stewart
Ross
Brock
Huie
Hoffman
Partler
Jafari
Young
Howard
Cyrus

Liu
Thompson
Moses
Israelashvili
Sitton
Ross
Monroe
Desantis
Donato
Izadi
Smith
Schneider
Clanton
Calway-Fagen
Hilton
Adams
Cabrera
Setzer
Cottrell
Inman
Elliot
Wallace
Cochran

208,500
206,500
199,500
197,000
196,500
196,000
194,000
192,500
190,000
188,500
188,500
188,500
178,500
178,000
177,500
174,000
173,500
170,500
170,250
168,500
168,000
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165,000
165,000
164,000
162,500
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143,000

86
77
67
66
95
106
98
103
84
78
103
107
88
67
64
86
75
85
99
106
88
107
104
105
104
65
67
86
78
66
88
78
74
103
66
98
84
85
96
78
75
98
98
89
86
66
107
76
64
75
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William
Richie
Sean
Tim
Maurice
Jason
Chris
Woody
John
Kevin
Franco
Dale
Jared
Marshall
Juan
Shane
Raveesh
Chris
Chris
Raymond
Galen
Yoon
Kery
Cameron
Dennis
Bob
Joshua
Michael
Randall
Joshua
Basavakoti
James
Bangalore
Leonard
Cody
Mark
Jason
Robert
Steve
Charles
Mark
Sam
Jason
Jeremy
Sterling
Garry
Alex
Irene
Jesse
Roger

Watson
Morton
Yu
Rubrio
Hawkins
Gooch
Dilts

Van Stratum
Hegele
Rawding
Sonny
Wait
Jaffee
White
Mora
Smith
Asnani
Edwards
Peoples
Walton
Kester
Cheon
Bell
Enriquez
Hatcher
Mather
Wilcox
Plaxco
Smith
Ray
Bonthu
Garst
Subbarao
Ferguson
Wells
Dumonski
Courtney
Brown
Constantino
Sickmeir
Wiser
Blankenship
Brooks
Meacham
Scott
Kilpatrick
Moore
Carey
Rockowitz
Nahum

142,700
142,500
142,000
140,500
140,000
138,000
138,000
137,500
137,000
137,000
136,500
136,000
135,000
134,500
133,000
132,000
131,500
131,000
128,000
127,000
125,000
124,500
124,000
123,000
122,500
122,000
122,000
121,000
120,500
120,000
119,000
118,000
117,500
113,500
111,000
110,000
110,000
108,500
108,000
107,500
107,500
107,000
106,500
106,000
105,500
104,000
101,500
101,000
100,500
97,000

105
75
77
89
87
77
99
76
96
85
96
96
99
97
88
85
66

103
64
88
96

103
97

104
89
99
87

104
74
97
77
87
66
88

103
84

104
78
87

105
77
65
65
67
76
88
89
74

107
95
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
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185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Curtis
Todd
Taylor
Max
Krzysztof
Craig
David
Michael
Candace
Taff
Michael
David
Colen
Kaivon
Mike
Matthew
Robert
Michael
Scott
Jitendra
Neil
Raymond
William
Jon
Michael
Ron
David
Randall
David
Thomas
Michael
George
Laura
Luke
Kenneth
Ryan
Kevin
Kenneth
Greg
Ryan
John
Derek
Kenneth
Erik
Mark
Tommy
Tim

Jed
Mark
Michal

Terry
Mercer
Deane
Tavepholjalern
Stybaniewicz
Smith
Lierberman
Amato
Collins
Zickefoose
Stutz
Meagher
Beck
Hakimi
Sowers
Emmel
Logan
Lutz
Davies
Surwade
Drake
Gollahon
LeBleu
Soule
Dempsey
Liu

Eilers
Rothwell
Barber
Haycox
Owens
Ward
Born
Chung
Ware
Anderson
lacofano
Packer
Goater
Dersch
Thorpe
Alley
Taffaro
Gorman
Shaves
Saxon
Mulroy
Hoffman
Scacewater
Szkolnickel

95,000
95,000
91,500
90,500
90,500
89,500
89,000
89,000
88,500
87,500
86,500
84,500
83,000
83,000
82,500
76,000
75,500
75,500
75,000
74,000
72,500
72,500
72,000
72,000
71,000
70,000
70,000
68,500
67,000
67,000
66,000
66,000
66,000
65,000
63,500
63,500
61,500
61,000
60,500
60,000
60,000
59,000
57,500
57,500
52,000
52,000
51,500
50,000
50,000
49,500

85
87
99
66
84
86
104
85
86
64
64
67
84
99
104
97
107
65
87
95
98
75
74
97
106
95
66
77
89
74
107
78
76
75
78
77
103
65
97
76
76
98
78
106
77
106
86
75
76
98
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

John
Clinton
Michael
Mark

Fan

Gary
Kevin
Raymond
Ronnie
Ryan
Srikanth
Kelly
Robert
Robert
Brett
Kyle
Nathaniel
Dennis
Sebastian
Stacy

Jon

David
Donald
Srinivasa
Eric
Michael

Sill
Cartwright
Travass
McKee
Gillespie
Litterest
Miles
Nestlehutt
Sewell
Brown
Yadlapati
Webb
McGrath Jr.
Burton
Murray
Cartwright
Bialock
Powerll
Sambor
Bracey
Hoellein
Capley
Williams
Vemulamada
Fields
Sewell

49,500
48,500
48,000
46,500
45,500
45,000
43,000
42,500
41,000
40,100
39,500
38,000
37,500
36,500
35,500
30,000
29,000
28,000
27,000
26,000
23,500
23,000
21,000
12,000
8,000
100

75
64
105
64
85
95
84
74
65
85
107
65
105
67
65
98
64
105
89
99
87
97
104
96
97
67
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